
From: Greenleaf, Kim
To: Comments, BCC Agenda
Subject: 10/6/20 agenda item - CW 20-13 Pinellas County (Residential Rural)
Date: Tuesday, September 15, 2020 12:48:36 PM
Attachments: BOCC_East Lake Overlay Plan Correction_091420.pdf
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Forwarding this email and letter for the 10/6 agenda item for this matter.
 

Kimberly H. Greenleaf
Executive Aide to Commissioner Dave Eggers
Pinellas Board of County Commissioners, District 4
315 Court Street, Clearwater, FL  33756
727-464-3276 office
727-464-3022 fax
kgreenleaf@pinellascounty.org
www.pinellascounty.org

All government correspondence is subject to the public records law.
 
 

From: Tim Lima <timlima@outlook.com> 
Sent: Monday, September 14, 2020 3:34 PM
To: Justice, Charlie <cjustice@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Long, Janet C <JanetCLong@co.pinellas.fl.us>;
Gerard, Pat <pgerard@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Eggers, Dave <deggers@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Seel, Karen
<kseel@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Peters, Kathleen <kpeters@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Welch, Kenneth
<kwelch@co.pinellas.fl.us>
Cc: Burton, Barry <bburton@co.pinellas.fl.us>
Subject: East Lake Overlay Plan - 10/6/20 agenda item
 

CAUTION:
  

This message has originated from Outside of the Organization. Do Not Click on links or open
attachments unless you are expecting the correspondence from the sender and know the content is
safe.

Commissioners,
 
Thank you for your continued ongoing dialogue with our organization and for your continued
support of the needs of the residents of the unincorporated North County area.  Attached please
find a letter from me on behalf of CNCN regarding our full support for the inclusion of the
approximately 3,000 acres in to the existing East Lake Overlay Plan.
 
We appreciate your consideration of our support for this item in your upcoming decision.
 
Sincerely,
 

Tim

mailto:kgreenleaf@co.pinellas.fl.us
mailto:bccagendacomments@co.pinellas.fl.us
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https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.pinellascounty.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cbccagendacomments%40co.pinellas.fl.us%7C840412666b6c4fc3f40d08d859972f84%7Cc32ee18fa4c746ffaf408ed605642745%7C0%7C0%7C637357853157925294&sdata=qQRhVNov9YeC1tMUxhaBiPFNCM%2FhRg96cLlWeTBucgY%3D&reserved=0






Council of North County Neighborhoods, Inc.

CN C N Pinellas County, FL

Www.cncnpe.org
Neighborhood Advocates





 
Timothy O. Lima
727-946-4007
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